

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-0089(404)272 Project Name: US-89; MP 272.12 - 276.36 Desc of Construction: Preservation - Roadway Estimate Completion date on or before County: SANPETE (39)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC. 302 WEST 5400 SOUTH SUITE 201 MURRAY,UT 84107		03/31/2016 Page 1 of 3 Bidder: STAKER & PARSON COS DBA HALES SAND & G 408 WEST 100 SOUTH P O BOX 279 REDMOND,UT 84652	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit					Unit Price	Amount
10 - ROADWAY										
1	012850010	Mobilization	1	Lump	26,000.00	26,000.00	14,500.00	14,500.00	17,000.00	17,000.00
2	01554000*	Traffic Control	1	Lump	22,000.00	22,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	23,000.00	23,000.00
3	02765005*	Pavement Marking Paint	511	gal	23.42	11,967.62	29.00	14,819.00	33.00	16,863.00
4	02768010P	Pavement Message (Preformed Thermoplastic)	2	Each	165.54	331.08	205.00	410.00	765.00	1,530.00
5	027850020	Chip Seal Coat, Type II	78000	sq yd	0.90	70,200.00	0.73	56,940.00	0.86	67,080.00
6	027850060	Emulsified Asphalt LMCRS-2	155	Ton	480.00	74,400.00	410.00	63,550.00	410.00	63,550.00
Subtotal						204,898.70		158,219.00		189,023.00
180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL										
7	00221000*	Contract Time - Time Segment 1 Fixed Price	\$930.00	Day	48 Day	44,640.00	47 Day	43,710.00	51 Day	47,430.00
Subtotal						44,640.00		43,710.00		47,430.00
A(Contract Amount):						204,898.70		158,219.00		189,023.00
Innovative Contracting:						44,640		43,710		47,430
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):						249,538.70		201,929.00		236,453.00
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:								77.22 %		92.25 %

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-0089(404)272 Project Name: US-89; MP 272.12 - 276.36 Desc of Construction: Preservation - Roadway Estimate Completion date on or before County: SANPETE (39)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY SEAL, INC. 520 NORTH 400 WEST NORTH SALT LAKE,UT 84126		03/31/2016 Page 2 of 3 Bidder: MEL CLARK INC. 2333 NORTH BULLDOG ROAD CEDAR CITY,UT 84720	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit			Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	012850010	Mobilization	1	Lump			26,000.00	26,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00
2	01554000*	Traffic Control	1	Lump			22,000.00	22,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00
3	02765005*	Pavement Marking Paint	511	gal			23.42	11,967.62	21.50	10,986.50
4	02768010P	Pavement Message (Preformed Thermoplastic)	2	Each			165.54	331.08	425.00	850.00
5	027850020	Chip Seal Coat, Type II	78000	sq yd			0.90	70,200.00	0.85	66,300.00
6	027850060	Emulsified Asphalt LMCRS-2	155	Ton			480.00	74,400.00	600.00	93,000.00
Subtotal								204,898.70		200,136.50
180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL										
7	00221000*	Contract Time - Time Segment 1 Fixed Price	\$930.00	Day			48 Day	44,640.00	47 Day	43,710.00
XED PRICE										
Subtotal								44,640.00		43,710.00
A(Contract Amount):								204,898.70		200,136.50
Innovative Contracting:								44,640		43,710
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):								249,538.70		243,846.50
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:										97.68 %
										97.53 %

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-0089(404)272 Project Name: US-89; MP 272.12 - 276.36 Desc of Construction: Preservation - Roadway Estimate Completion date on or before County: SANPETE (39)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: TKL CONSTRUCTION INC. 1941 NORTH 1120 WEST P O BOX 1693 PROVO,UT 84603		03/31/2016	Page 3 of 3
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
	1	012850010 Mobilization	1	Lump	26,000.00	26,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00		
	2	01554000* Traffic Control	1	Lump	22,000.00	22,000.00	45,000.00	45,000.00		
	3	02765005* Pavement Marking Paint	511	gal	23.42	11,967.62	30.00	15,330.00		
	4	02768010P Pavement Message (Preformed Thermoplastic)	2	Each	165.54	331.08	225.00	450.00		
	5	027850020 Chip Seal Coat, Type II	78000	sq yd	0.90	70,200.00	0.95	74,100.00		
	6	027850060 Emulsified Asphalt LMCRS-2	155	Ton	480.00	74,400.00	650.00	100,750.00		
		Subtotal				204,898.70		285,630.00		
		180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL								
	7	00221000* Contract Time - Time Segment 1 FLEXED PRICE	\$930.00	Day	48 Day	44,640.00	55 Day	51,150.00		
		Subtotal				44,640.00		51,150.00		

A(Contract Amount):	204,898.70	285,630.00
Innovative Contracting:	44,640	51,150
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):	249,538.70	336,780.00
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:		139.40 %